
School SEM Program Course Code Course name Faculty name Email

SOD I
B.Des (Graphics & Communication 

Design)
SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam Siddiqui msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD I Bachelor Of Design SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam Siddiqui msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD I Bachelor Of Design SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn PANKAJ SINGH pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD I Bachelor Of Design SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD I Bachelor Of Design SLLS0101 Living Conversations Asha Kaushik akaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des (Graphics & Communication 

Design)
SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Gagan Deep Singh gagan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des(User Experience & 

Interact.Design)
SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Gagan Deep Singh gagan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des (Fashion Design) SLLS0201 Design Thinking Vikram Mathur vikrammathur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des Transportation & Mobility 

Design
SLLS0201 Design Thinking Vikram Mathur vikrammathur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des(User Experience & 

Interact.Design)
SLLS0201 Design Thinking Vikram Mathur vikrammathur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des.(Product Design) SLLS0201 Design Thinking Vikram Mathur vikrammathur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des.(Product Design) SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ajit Bhandari ajit.bhandari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des (Animation & VFX) SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des (Fashion Design) SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Jayadev Parida jayadev.parida@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des (Graphics & Communication 

Design)
SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des (Interior and Retail Space 

Design)
SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des Game Design SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des Game Design SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Jayadev Parida jayadev.parida@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des Transportation & Mobility 

Design
SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des Transportation & Mobility 

Design
SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Jayadev Parida jayadev.parida@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des(User Experience & 

Interact.Design)
SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III
B.Des(User Experience & 

Interact.Design)
SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Jayadev Parida jayadev.parida@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD III B.Des.(Product Design) SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD V B.Des (Industrial and Product Design) UCIE0301 Venture Ideation Mohit Nagpal mnagpal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD V B.Des (Specialization: Digital Design) UCIE0301 Venture Ideation Mohit Nagpal mnagpal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD V
B.Des Comm. & Media Design-

Animat. & VFX
UCIE0301 Venture Ideation Mohit Nagpal mnagpal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD V
B.Des Commun. & Media Design-

Graphics
UCIE0301 Venture Ideation Mohit Nagpal mnagpal@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination

Continuous Evaluation/Lab Examination

All Students of SOD, applied for Supplementary Examination for School for Life courses of ODD Semesters are hereby informed to contact the concerned 

faculty in-charge as per below mentioned details-  

Examination Window- 7th – 21th July 2022

University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun

Examination & Evaluation Department   

Ref: SRE/Supplementary Exam/ODD/June/2022/001

  NOTICE-SOD
Supplementary Examination – Odd Sem. July 2022


